
Appropriations Change Percent Change

FY 2008 173,962,414$    14,383,170$      9.0%

FY 2009 181,793,978      7,831,564          4.5%

FY 2010 149,579,244      -32,214,734       -17.7%

FY 2011 159,579,244      10,000,000        6.7%

FY 2012 164,274,647      4,695,403          2.9%

FY 2019 202,690,889      1,500,000          0.7%

FY 2020 208,690,889      6,000,000          3.0%

FY 2021 208,690,889      0 0.0%

FY 2022 215,158,161      6,467,272          3.1%

FY 2023 221,658,161      6,500,000          3.0%

FY 2024 228,858,161      7,200,000          3.2%

Percent change for FY 2019 to FY 2024 12.9%

Five-year average annual change 2.5%

Note:  General Aid includes salary funding.

FY 2008 through FY 2024
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Labels display percent change from prior year

Source:  Legislative Services Agency, Fiscal Services Division

LSA Staff Contact:  Michael Peters (515.281.6934) michael.peters@legis.iowa.gov


